
LOT 2 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 4.

428-248, 885-2, 904-1506, 905-22

STANCIL ANGELA MEGAN
146 SE MOSSY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-098
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT CRYSTAL N

STANCIL ANGELA MEGA

1390/2101 8/02/2019 WD Q I 01 179,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL & SUSAN LESCENSK

CRYSTAL N SCOTT
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000051016 Electrical Servic 0 10/11/2024

000043023 Roof Replacement 13,834 10/25/2021

15723 REMODEL 0 07/01/1999

2026HX Base Yr

146 SE MOSSY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,430 115.6320 129.51 314,709 2000 2000 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2218

BAS 2,218 100 2,218 201,077

FEP 84 80 67 6,074

FOP 124 30 37 3,354

UCP 340 20 68 6,165

UOP 200 20 40 3,626

2,966 2,430 220,296

BAS= W9 UOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 N4  U3 L3  W4  L3 D3  S4
W10 FEP= W7 S12 E7 N12$ S12 W7 S19 E3  D2 R1  E6  R1 U2  E5
FOP= S6 E19 N6 W13N2 W5 S2 W1$ E1 N2 E5 S2 E13 S23 E2 UCP=
S20 E17 N20 W17$ E19 N39 E3 N6 W3 N9$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 52 669.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,004

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

2,504

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


